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AT-HOME ACTIVITIES DAILY BIBLE READINGS

      

3/29
4/1

4/26
6/4
6/7

6/21

No Ignite
Easter Carnival

Last Day of Ignite
Move-Up Sunday
Kids Service Night
Kids Water Night

--
11:00 am
6:30 pm
9:30 am
6:30 pm
6:30 pm

Family Activities
Prayer Jar Craft

As a family, work together to make prayer jars. For this, 
you will need popsicle sticks, jars, and coloring supplies.

Take a popsicle stick and write a type of prayer on it. 
There are some examples below. Make as many as you 
like, letting the kids help and decorate them. Then, put 
them in the jar.

Every day, choose a stick from the jar and have your 
child/ren pray for whatever is on the popsicle stick. Add 
more popsicle sticks as more prayer needs come up!

Examples:
• Pray for our family
• Pray for our church
• Pray that we follow God well today
• Pray for someone we know who is sick
• Thank God for something today
• Ask for forgiveness for something we messed up on

Family Discussion Questions:
1. What happened in Jesus' story this week?

Read Matthew 6:5-13 as a family.

2. What are some things we SHOULD do when we 
pray?

3. What are some things we SHOULDN'T do when we 
pray?

4. What are some things we can pray about?
5. How is prayer like a cell phone? You can have it with 

you everywhere and talk to God whenever you want!
6. How can we, as a family, make prayer a bigger 

priority?

Monday
Matthew 6:9-13

Try to memorize the Lord's Prayer!

Tuesday
1 Thessalonians 5:16-18

Question: How often should we pray?

Wednesday
1 John 5:14

Question: What are we confident in when we pray?

Thursday
Jeremiah 29:12

Question: Does God hear us when we pray?

Friday
Colossians 4:2

Question: What should we devote ourselves to?

Saturday
Luke 10:25-37

Question: What does Jesus teach about next?
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COLORING FUN! BIBLE ACTIVITIES


